stationexpress

COFFEE & TEA

L $2.q\9

S $1.9\9

_ _ ~— e

Flavour Shot ® $0.99  Whipped Topping ® $0.99  Alternative Milk ® $0.99

S$o.

“*** ALLERGY DISCLAIMER****
Although we take great care in preparing our products, food may come into contact with nuts, peanuts, wheat, soy, dairy and other allergens. We cannot 100%
guarantee that the food items are allergen free

Cappuccino

Latte
Espresso/Americano
French Vanilla

Hot Chocolate

Café Mocha

London Fog
Caramel Machiatto

Iced Coffee
Cold Coffee
Cold Brew
Iced Latte

SMALL
$3.49
$3.49
$2.49
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$3.49
$3.99

[ced Caramel Machiatto

Can Pop / Bottled Water

Milk 2 Go Chocolate
Neilson MilkShakes

Coconut Water / Jarrito

Oasis Bottled Juice
Cabana Lemonade
Snapple Iced Tea
Red Bull

Monster

MEDIUM
$4.49
$4.49
$2.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$4.49
$4.49

SMALL

$2.49
$2.99
$2.49
$3.49
$3.99

LARGE
$4.99
$4.99
$3.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99

MEDIUM
$2.99
$3.49
$2.99
$4.49
$4.49

$1.49
$3.29
$3.29
$2.99
$2.49
$3.49
$2.49
$3.29
$4.49
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Hashbrown &
Small Coffee,
Tea, or Chai 5
$3.99 ¢ BAGELS
5 W/Butter $1.09  Big Breakfast $9.99
W/Cream Cheese $2_99 2 Eggs, 2 Slice Bacon, 2 Sausages, e y
2 Hashbrowns, 2 Texas Toast
W/Peanut Butter or Jam $2.99
BREAKFAST SANDWICHES & WRAPS ; ’;’?% :
PASTRIES -t
. Egg & Cheese English Muffin $3.99  Egg & Cheese Waffle N ')55.49
Muffin $2.29  sausage, Egg & Cheese English Muffin $4.99  Sausage, Egg & Cheese Waffle $5.99
Banana Bread $2.99  Bacon, Egg & Cheese English Muffin ~ $4.99  Bacon, Egg & Cheese Waffle $5.99
Scone $2.99
Croissant $2.29  Egg & Cheese Croissant $4.79  Egg & Cheese Wrap $3.99
F'”eq Croissant $2.49  sausage, Egg & Cheese Croissant $4.99  Sausage, Egg & Cheese Wrap $4.49
Danish $2.99  Bacon, Egg & Cheese Croissant $4.99  Bacon, Egg & Cheese Wrap $4.49
Savoury Danish $3.99
Cake Slice $4.99  Egg & Cheese Bagel $4.49  Egg & Cheese Farmers Wrap $4.49
Brownie $2.99  sausage, Egg & Cheese Bagel $4.99  Sausage, Egg & Cheese Farmers Wrap $4.99

Cookie $1.49  Bacon, Egg & Cheese Bagel $4.99  Bacon, Egg & Cheese Farmers Wrap ~ $4.99



