

Cappuccino Latte Espresso/Americano French Vanilla Hot Chocolate Café Mocha London Fog Caramel Machiatto	<pre>small \$3.49 \$3.49 \$2.49 \$2.99 \$2.99 \$2.99 \$2.99 \$3.49 \$3.99</pre>	\$4.49 \$2.99 \$3.99 \$3.99 \$3.99	\$3.99 \$4.99 \$4.99
Iced Coffee Cold Coffee Cold Brew Iced Latte Iced Caramel Machia	tto	<pre>small \$2.49 \$2.99 \$2.49 \$3.49 \$3.99</pre>	MEDIUM \$2.99 \$3.49 \$2.99 \$4.49 \$4.49
Can Pop / Bottled Water Milk 2 Go Chocolate Neilson MilkShakes Coconut Water / Jarrito Oasis Bottled Juice Cabana Lemonade Snapple Iced Tea Red Bull Monster			\$1.49 \$3.29 \$2.99 \$2.49 \$3.49 \$2.49 \$3.29 \$4.49





Muffin	\$2.29
Banana Bread	\$2.99
Scone	\$2.99
Croissant	\$2.29
Filled Croissant	\$2.49
Danish	\$2.99
Savoury Danish	\$3.99
Cake Slice	\$4.99
Brownie	\$2.99
Cookie	\$1.49





## BAGELS

W/Butter	\$1.99	Big Breakfast	\$9.99
W/Cream Cheese	\$2.99	2 Eggs, 2 Slice Bacon, 2 Sausages,	
W/Peanut Butter or Jam	\$2.99	2 Hashbrowns, 2 Texas Toast	The The

## **BREAKFAST SANDWICHES & WRAPS**

Egg & Cheese English Muffin	\$3.99	Egg & Cheese Waffle	\$5.49
Sausage, Egg & Cheese English Muffin	\$4.99	Sausage, Egg & Cheese Waffle	\$5.99
Bacon, Egg & Cheese English Muffin	\$4.99	Bacon, Egg & Cheese Waffle	\$5.99
Egg & Cheese Croissant	\$4.79	Egg & Cheese Wrap	\$3.99
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Croissant	\$4.99	Sausage, Egg & Cheese Wrap	\$4.49
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Croissant	\$4.99	Bacon, Egg & Cheese Wrap	\$4.49
Egg & Cheese Bagel	\$4.49	Egg & Cheese Farmers Wrap	\$4.49
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Bagel	\$4.99	Sausage, Egg & Cheese Farmers Wrap	\$4.99
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Bagel	\$4.99	Bacon, Egg & Cheese Farmers Wrap	\$4.99

Egg & Cheese Waffle	\$5.49
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Waffle	\$5.99
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Waffle	\$5.99
Egg & Cheese Wrap	\$3.99
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Wrap	\$4.49
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Wrap	\$4.49
	-